WMA Rochester

Marge M.

Email

Expiration
Date

Hair Color
Eye Color
Age
Gender
Ethnic Group
Bust Size
Waist

Hips

Pants

Shoe size
Age Range
Dress
Category
wp_user_id

mmmattioli@yahoo.c
om
2018-11-28

Brown
Brown
1955-10-28
Female
Caucasian
34

28

35

2/4

8

Between 51 and 60
4

Media

252
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